
 

Spring 2021 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Jan 1    New Year's Day (no classes) 

Jan 4 Mon 1330-1730  Paramedic Student Success 

Jan 5 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Osceola Station) 

Jan 7 Thu 1330-1730  Basic Skills 

Jan 11 Mon 1330-1730  Patient Assessment (part 1) 

Jan 12 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (El Dorado Springs Station) 

Jan 13 Wed 0700-0800  CMH/BTC EMS Education Advisory Board Meeting 

Jan 14 Thu 1330-1730  Patient Assessment (part 2) 

Jan 18 Mon 1330-1730  Medical Terminology 

Jan 19 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station - A week) 

Jan 19 Tue Varies  Life Support Competency (BLS, ACLS, & PALS) 

Jan 21 Thu 1330-1730  Pharmacology (part 1) 

Jan 25 Mon 1330-1730  Pharmacology (part 2) 

Jan 26 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Jan 28 Thu 1330-1730  Medication Administration (part 1) 

 
  

January 2021 
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Spring 2021 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Feb 1 Mon 1330-1730  Medication Administration (part 2) 

Feb 2 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Feb 4 Thu 1330-1730  
Port Access Class {Cassie Ahlers} 
Medical Math {Theron Becker} 

Feb 8 Mon 1330-1730  BLS Airway Review 

Feb 9 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station - B week) 

Feb 9 Tue 0830-1230  Competencies: ? (Option 1) 

Feb 9 Tue 1330-1730  Competencies: ? (Option 2) 

Feb 11 Thu 1330-1730  Airway Management and Ventilation (part 1) 

Feb 15    Washington's Birthday (no classes) 

Feb 16 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Osceola Station) 

Feb 16 Tue 0830-1230  Competencies: ? (Option 3) 

Feb 16 Tue 1330-1730  Competencies: ? (Option 4) 

Feb 18 Thu 1330-1730  Airway Management and Ventilation (part 2) 

Feb 18 Thu 1800-2200  
Competencies: ? (Option 5) 

[Location: Stockton EMS Station] 

Feb 22 Mon 1330-1730  Airway Management and Ventilation (part 3) 

Feb 23 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (El Dorado Springs Station) 

 
  

February 2021 

mailto:theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com
http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php
http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php


 

Spring 2021 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Mar 1 Mon 1330-1730  Respiratory Emergencies (part 1) 

Mar 2 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: A-week) 

Mar 2 & 3 Tue & Wed 0830-1730  NAEMT: Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support 

Mar 4 Thu 1330-1730  Respiratory Emergencies (part 2) 

Mar 8 Mon 1330-1730  Respiratory Emergencies (part 3) 

Mar 9 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Mar 11 Thu 1330-1730  Respiratory Emergencies (part 4) 

Mar 15 Mon 1330-1730  Difficult Airways 

Mar 16 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Stockton Station) 

Mar 16 Tue Varies  Life Support Competency (BLS, ACLS, & PALS) 

Mar 18 Thu 1330-1730  RSI (part 1) 

Mar 22 Mon 1330-1730  RSI (part 2) 

Mar 23 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: B-week) 

Mar 25 Thu 1330-1730  Basic Rhythm Identification 

Mar 29 Mon 1330-1730  Advanced Cardiac Life Support (part 1) 

Mar 30 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Osceola Station) 
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Spring 2021 EMS Training Schedule 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 
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Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

Apr 1 Thu 1330-1730  Advanced Cardiac Life Support (part 2) 

Apr 5 Mon 1330-1730  Advanced Cardiac Life Support (part 3) 

Apr 6 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (El Dorado Springs Station) 

Apr 8 Thu 1330-1730  Advanced Cardiac Life Support (part 4) 

Apr 12 Mon 1330-1730  

Workforce Safety and Wellness 
Medical Legal and Ethical Issues 
Courtroom Experience {Jeff Anderson} 

Apr 13 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Bolivar Station: A-week) 

Apr 15 Thu 1330-1730  Patients with Special Challenges 

Apr 19 Mon 1330-1730  Trauma Systems and Mechanism of Injury 

Apr 20 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Hermitage Station) 

Apr 20 & 21 Tue & Wed 0830-1730  NAEMT: EMS Safety / Driving Seminar 

Apr 27 Tue 0830-1030  STAFF MEETING (Stockton Station) 
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